
Application: Colours :

Characteristics:

                       • 

•

•

•

•

•

Without packaging : With packaging :

Weight : 31,4 kg Weight : 35,08 kg

Volume : 0,187 m3 Volume : 0,187 m3

Dim. (L*l*H) : 425x425x990 mm Dim. (L*l*H) : 435x435x990 mm

Custom Code : 

Gencod:

•

•

Anthracite Grey

Robust, good corrosion resistance

Stylish : openwork metal

Dimensions:

Advantages : 

The stylish CYBEL 110L freestanding/fixed Bin with ashtray is ideal for urban areas. 

3019920593056

Outdoor-Urban bin

Anti-UV powder coated treated steel

Anti-corrosion treated steel 

Built in bag clamp

Stainless steel AISI 304 stub out grid

4-point post mounted or free standing

ROSSIGNOL – Route de St Cénéré - 53150 Montsûrs – 

Tél. : + 33 (0)2.43.01.55.55 – Fax : + 33 (0)2.43.01.55.06  –  www.rossignol.fr
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Height (in m)

Number of items /layer

1,15

4

1200x1000

138

Pallet size (in mm)

Weight (in kg)

1Number of layers / pallet

73239900

Structure and top in Anthracite Matt 7016

Quantity 4Palettisation:

900

212
413

270136


